
6 7 

13 14  15   16  17     18 19

20 21 22 23 24  25 26

27 28 29

January 2023

August 

September 

October 

March 

April 

May 

September 

October 

November 

December 

W Th F S
1 2 

3  4 5 6  7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20  21    22 23

24 25 26 27

30

W Th F S

1  2 3 4 5 6  7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22
29 

23 24 25 26 27 28

W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 

5 6  7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14  15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 24 25

26 27

W Th F S
1 2 

3 4 5 6  7 8   9

10 12 13 14 15 16

17 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28

W Th F S
1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14  15 16  17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25

July 

June 

May 

April 

March 

W Th F S 

1 

2 3 4 5  6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23/30  24     25      26      27

W Th F S

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13  14  15  16  17 18           

19 20 21 22 23  24 25

26 27 28

T W Th F S 
1 

2 3 4  5   6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26    27

W Th F S 
1 2

3 4 5  6 7  8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21   22 23
24/31 25 26 27 28

W Th F S 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

S    M

S M T

S M T

S M T 

S M T 

S M T

 S M T 

S M 

S M T 

S M T 

S M T 

February August 2023

W Th F S

7  8 9 10 11 12 13 

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

  S M T 

   1       2           3       4      5

28

28

29

11 

23

 18

26

1          2           3       4

December 

February

Parents are encouraged to attend FMS Board Meetings. 
Meeting info is in Director's regular email to families.

PTO Events happen throughout the year, watch for those invitations as well!

30

29

30

29

30

31 2         3        4      5       6

27

 9       8 10    11    12

29

28

29

28

T              W   Th  F     S

31

30

  31 

30

1

31

28    29

30

29      30 

30   31

29

 1           2        3         4         5  6

10           6pm - Caregiver Orientation
15-16     9am - 12pm Half Days for New Students
17           All Students - First Day of School 

4

6
27

               Labor Day - No School
29               Professional Develop Day - No School 

            
 Picture Day

           Wear Your Costume to School Day
30-31       Parent Teacher Conf - No School 

November
10              Professional Development Day - No School 
23-24        Thanksgiving Break - No School

18-21 
21

Spirit Week 
            Half Day - School out at 12pm 

22-Jan 8       Winter Break - No School 

January

8
9
15

19

8
11-15

11-12

16 
17

Teacher Work Day - No School
Second Semester Begins
MLK Day - No School

President's Day - No School

Half Day - School Out at 12pm              
Spring Break - No School
 

Parent Teacher Conferences - No 
School 

Kindergarten Graduation - 6pm 
Last Day of Spring Semester - School 
out at 12pm

2023-2024 School Year Calendar 

Summer 2024     June 3 - July 26

Closed July 4 & 5  

23-24 Calendar 4/26/23 - Adobe


	Blank Page



