		Aug	ust 2	023				
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S		
6	7	1 8	2	3 10	4 11	5 12		
		。 15	9 16	10 17				
13 20	14 21	22	23	17 24	18 25	19 26		
20	21	29	30	31	25	20		
27	20	25	50					
	September							
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S		
		•			1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
October								
S	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	S		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						
November								
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10			
12	13		15	16	17	18 25		
19 26	20 27		22 29	23 30	24	25		
20								
		De	cemb	ber				
S	Μ	Т	W	Th		S		
-		-	6	_	1	2		
3 10	4	5	6 13	7 14	8 15	9 16		
10	11					23		
±/	18	19	70	21	//			
24	18 25	19 26	20 27	21 28	22 29	30		
	25	26	27	28	29			
24	25	26 Janu	27 ary 2	28 2023	29 8	30		
24 S	25 M	26 Janu T	27 ary 2 W	28 2023 Th	29 3 F	30 S		
24 S 31	25 M 1	26 Janu ⊤ 2	27 ary 2 W 3	28 2023 Th 4	29 3 F 5	30 S 6		
24 S	25 M	26 Janu T	27 ary 2 W 3 10	28 2023 Th	29 B F 5 12	30 S 6 13		
24 S 31 7	25 M 1 8	26 Janu T 2 9	27 ary 2 W 3	28 2023 Th 4 11	29 B F 5 12 19	30 S 6		
24 S 31 7 14	25 M 1 8 15	26 Janu T 2 9 16 23	27 ary 2 W 3 10 17	28 2023 Th 4 11 18	29 B F 5 12 19	30 S 6 13 20		

	Fairbanks Montessori School			
	2023-2024 School Year Calendar			
15-16	6pm - Caregiver Orientation 9am - 12pm Half Days for New Students All Students - First Day of School			
September 4 29	Labor Day - No School Professional Develop Day - No School			
October 6 27 30-31 November	Picture Day Wear Your Costume to School Day Parent Teacher Conf - No School			
10 23-24	Professional Development Day - No School Thanksgiving Break - No School			
December				
18-21 <i>21</i> 22-Jan 8	Spirit Week Half Day - School out at 12pm Winter Break - No School			
January				
8 9 15	Teacher Work Day - No School Second Semester Begins MLK Day - No School			
February 19	President's Day - No School			
March				
8 11-15	Half Day - School Out at 12pm Spring Break - No School			
April 11-12	Parent Teacher Conferences - No School			
Мау				
16 <i>17</i>	Kindergarten Graduation - 6pm Last Day of Spring Semester - School out at 12pm			
Summer 2024	June 3 - July 26			
	Closed July 4 & 5			
Parents are encouraged to attend FMS Board Meetings. Meeting info is in Director's regular email to families.				

PTO Events happen throughout the year, watch for those invitations as well!